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Particle backscatter, 355nm, near range res.: 120s, 60m- 180m
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Volume linear depol. ratio, 532nm, complete range res.: 1205 60m-660m
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Water vapor mlxmg ratlo glue res.: 1205 60m-540m

Water vapor mixing ratio, glue, res.: 120s, 60m-60m
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Water vapor mlxmg ratio, farNarrowFOV res.: 120s, 60m- 540m
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Water vapor mixing ratio, farwideFQV, res.: 1205 60m 180m
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Water vapor mlxmg ratlo groundCIose res.: 1205 60m-540m
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Relative humidity, 355nm, glue, res.: 120s, 60m-1500m

% .”!.“"_'

v o MR |

UTC time, 2025-04-10

100

80

60

40

20

100

80

60

100

80

60

relative humidity, % relative humidity, %

relative humidity, %



altitude, km

altitude, km

altitude, km

Relative humidity, 355nm, glue, res.: 3600s, 60m-1500m

UTC time, 2025-04-10

100

100

100

relative humidity, %

relative humidity, %

relative humidity, %



